
Nationale Midde - Saenhoeve Noord
Maasmechelen 24.9.2023

Omega

Wout BOECKX
Omega
Omloop : H-14
Afstand : 3050m
Tijd : 0:34:45 (11'24"/km)

3/5 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Nathan JANSEN 0:30:13
2. Thor WOLLES 0:32:51

1. 138 00:03:51 249m 15'28"/km
2. 156 00:01:12 00:05:03 183m 6'33"/km
3. 147 00:02:47 00:07:50 176m 15'49"/km
4. 154 00:04:11 00:12:01 499m 8'23"/km
5. 159 00:02:29 00:14:30 262m 9'29"/km
6. 144 00:02:07 00:16:37 216m 9'48"/km
7. 113 00:09:20 00:25:57 857m 10'53"/km
8. 112 00:03:35 00:29:32 158m 22'41"/km
9. 139 00:03:07 00:32:39 197m 15'49"/km

10. 130 00:01:46 00:34:25 88m 20'05"/km
11. 999 00:00:20 00:34:45 93m 3'35"/km
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